
 
DELAC Meetings  

2025 - 2026 
Educational Services Conference Room  

2000 Railroad Ave 
5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Meetings on 8/18/25 & 4/20/26 
Meeting time: 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm  

 

Monday, August 18, 2025 (informational meeting)  

Monday, September 22, 2025 (informational meeting) 

Monday, October 27, 2025 (first official meeting) 

Monday, December 8, 2025 

Monday, January 26, 2026 

Monday, February 9, 2026 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 (FPM Visit)  

Monday, March 9, 2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 

Monday, May 11, 2026 
 

 



 
Reuniones de DELAC 

2025 - 2026  
Salón de Conferencia - Servicios Educativos 

2000 Railroad Ave 
5:30 pm - 7:30 pm  

Reuniones el 8/18/25 & 4/20/26 
Horario: 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 

 

lunes, 18 de agosto, 2025 (reunión informativa) 

lunes, 22 de septiembre, 2025 (reunión informativa) 

lunes, 27 de octubre, 2025 (primera reunión oficial) 

lunes, 8 de diciembre, 2025 

lunes, 26 de enero, 2026 

lunes, 9 de febrero, 2026 

martes, 3 de marzo, 2026 (Visita de FPM)  

lunes, 9 de marzo, 2026 

lunes, 20 de abril, 2026 

lunes, 11 de mayo, 2026 
 


